
DELffi & DISTRICT CRICKET ASSOCIATION 

e (AFFILIATED TO THE BOARD OF CONTROL FOR CRICKET IN IND/A) 

ARUN JAITLEY STADIUM 
FEROZSHAH KOTLAGROUNDS, NEW DELHl-110 002 

Tel. :23319323, 23312721 , 23752667 
CIN : U92411DL 1909NPL000407 

Website : www.ddca.in 

OFFICE OF ELECTORAL OFFICER 
Arun Jaitley Stadium, Feroze Shah Kotla Ground Delhi-2 

DDCA Election, 2021 
FORM6 

RESULT OF COUNTING OF VOTES 

I) OFFICE BEARERS 

Name of the Post Name of the Candidate Valid Votes Polled 

President 

Vice President 

Secretary 

Jt. Secretary 

Treasurer 

Place: New Delhi 

Date: 29.10.2021 

Rohan Jaitley 

Vikas Singh 

Dinesh Saini 

Prema Bhardwaj 

Sanjay Bhardwaj 

Shashi Khanna 

Rakesh Kumar Bansal 

Siddharth Sahib Singh 

Vinod Kumar Tihara 

Devyani Singh 

Rajan Manchanda 
Sandeep Kumar Choudhary 

Surya Prakash Sharma 

Pawan Gulati 

Rajan Goel 

Sunil K Goel 

A.K.JO~ 
ELECTORAL OFFICER 

ACHAL KUMAR JOTI (IAS Retd .) 
ELECTORAL OFFICER 

DDCA, 2021 

1,658 

662 

26 

409 

560 

1,264 

248 

1,322 

704 

80 

1,288 

501 

333 

1,664 

185 

393 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

