

# **DELHI & DISTRICT CRICKET ASSOCIATION**

(AFFILIATED TO THE BOARD OF CONTROL FOR CRICKET IN INDIA)

#### ARUN JAITI FY STADIUM

## FEROZSHAH KOTLA GROUNDS, NEW DELHI-110 002

Tel.: 23319323, 23312721, 23752667 CIN: U92411DL1909NPL000407 Website: www.ddca.in

#### OFFICE OF ELECTORAL OFFICER

Arun Jaitley Stadium, Feroze Shah Kotla Ground Delhi-2

### DDCA Election, 2021 FORM 6 RESULT OF COUNTING OF VOTES

#### 1) OFFICE BEARERS

Name of the Post	Name of the Candidate	Valid Votes Polled
President	Rohan Jaitley	1,658
1 resident	Vikas Singh	662
Vice President	Dinesh Saini	26
	Prerna Bhardwaj	409
	Sanjay Bhardwaj	560
	Shashi Khanna	1,264
Secretary	Rakesh Kumar Bansal	248
	Siddharth Sahib Singh	1,322
	Vinod Kumar Tihara	704
Jt. Secretary	Devyani Singh	80
	Rajan Manchanda	1,288
	Sandeep Kumar Choudhary	501
	Surya Prakash Sharma	333
Treasurer	Pawan Gulati	1,664
	Rajan Goel	185
	Sunil K Goel	393

Place: New Delhi

Date: 29.10.2021

A.K.JOTI ELECTORAL OFFICER

> ACHAL KUMAR JOTI (IAS Retd.) ELECTORAL OFFICER DDCA, 2021